

2026 TUITION FEES

	LOCAL STUDENTS									
Year	Eldest Student		Second Student (15% concession)		Third Student (40% concession)		Subsequent Students (80% concession)		INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS [^]	
	Annual	Term	Annual	Term	Annual	Term	Annual	Term	Annual	Term
Kindergarten	\$8,380	\$2,095	\$7,123	\$1,781	\$5,028	\$1,257	\$1,676	\$419	\$26,990	\$6,748
Years 1 - 2	\$9,310	\$2,328	\$7,914	\$1,978	\$5,586	\$1,397	\$1,862	\$466	\$26,990	\$6,748
Years 3 - 4	\$10,950	\$2,738	\$9,308	\$2,327	\$6,570	\$1,643	\$2,190	\$548	\$26,990	\$6,748
Years 5 - 6	\$12,830	\$3,208	\$10,906	\$2,726	\$7,698	\$1,925	\$2,566	\$642	\$26,990	\$6,748
Years 7 - 10	\$16,990	\$4,248	\$14,442	\$3,610	\$10,194	\$2,549	\$3,398	\$850	\$36,990	\$9,248
Year 11	\$19,790	\$4,948	\$16,822	\$4,205	\$11,874	\$2,969	\$3,958	\$990	\$40,100	\$10,025
Year 12 **	\$19,790	\$6,597	\$16,822	\$5,607	\$11,874	\$3,958	\$3,958	\$1,319	\$40,100	\$13,365

^{**} Year 12 is invoiced across Terms 1,2 and 3.

Sibling Concessions

Sibling concessions are calculated on the number of students from the same household who are attending the school or New Hope Christian School. Sibling concessions are not offered for cross school enrolments with Pacific Online Christian School.

Tuition Fee Concession Programs

The school offers a tuition fee concession program for families in financial distress, mainly aimed to provide short to medium term fee relief. Where longer term fee relief would be required to enable fee affordability, this should be discussed with the Principal. We also offer a tuition fee concession program for families who are in full-time ministry.

Other Fees and Charges

Application Fee (non-refundable) Local students: \$250 - first student, \$50/sibling; International students: \$1,000/student

Enrolment Fee (non-refundable) Local students (Excl Year 7): \$1,250 - first student, \$750/sibling;

Local students (Year 7): \$2,250 - first student, \$1,750/sibling; \$1,000 credited to Tuition Fee

International students: \$2,000/student

Overnight CampsYear 8 Ski camp EST \$1,100; Other Years EST \$400-\$800PASS/ PDHPE CampsPASS Year 9 EST \$500; PDHPE Year 11 EST \$1,100

Duke of Edinburgh program Bronze: Enrolment EST: \$165; Journeys: EST \$900 in total (excl hire)

Silver: Enrolment EST: \$165; Journeys: EST \$1,200 in total (excl hire)

Gold: Enrolment EST: \$165; Journeys: New Zealand: EST \$ 5,500 (excl hire)

Hands on Performing Arts (HOPA) Choir & Percussion option included in Tuition fee.

Group Tuition for selective instruments: \$460 per annum Instrument hire: Pricing provided through Onemaker Academy

OneMaker Academy
Refer to published OMA fee schedules
OOSH (Kindy - Year 6)
Before/After School and Vacation Care
Before and After School Care

Supplementary Information

1. Local Students - Tuition fees are invoiced per term and are due by the end of the first week of term.

A 2.5% discount is offered for families that elect to settle full year tuition fees by 31 January 2026. Please email fees@pacifichills.nsw.edu.au.

School fees are settled through the Direct Debit program, online payment through Parent Lounge Portal or

BPAY. For Payment plan arrangement: fees@pacifichills.nsw.edu.au

Any payment dishonour fees the School incurs from financial institutions will be passed on to the respective account.

- 2. International Students Tuition fees are payable in full two terms in advance.
- 3. **Tuition fees exclude** Year 7-12 Devices (BYOD); Overnight year camps, Textbooks, HOPA charges, OneMaker Academy, Instrument Hire, Vocational Educational Training (VET) Subjects.
- 4. **Bring Your Own Device (BYOD)** The School's policy is for students from Years 7 to 12 to provide their own device, as specified by the Head of School. Please note: Student devices are not covered by the School's Insurance policy.
- 5. **Withdrawal Notice** As per the School's Enrolment Contract, one term's written notice to the Principal is required on withdrawal of a student. An assessment of any loss suffered as result of insufficient notice, up to one term's fees, may be charged.

Voluntary Contributions

Donations over \$2 to the School's Building/Library/Scholarship Funds are gratefully accepted. All contributions are voluntary and tax deductible. Please visit the Pacific Vision Foundation website for more information.

9-15 Quarry Road, Dural NSW 2158 P 02 9651 0700 E info@pacifichills.nsw.edu.au W pacifichills.nsw.edu.au CRICOS 02340G Pacific Hills Christian School is an independent school trading under the Pacific Group of Christian Schools ABN 11 001 832 828

[^] Full Fee Paying Overseas Students (FFPOS)